MAIN ROAD BADA BAZAR  BHANDARA  -441904

CASH

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

15:51 hrs.

1.00 1  895.508087230  995.0016  99.50MENS POLOFIT   @NINE  995.00

1.00 2  750.008431238  750.0016  0.00MENS SHIRT  LYCRA  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

1646.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

99.50  1645.50Total  1894.00